
72018 Service Notice For Case: 16-2422-GA-ALT

CASE NUMBER: 16-2422-GA-ALT
CASE DESCRIPTION: Columbia Gas of Ohio, Inc
DATE OF SERVICE: JAN ^ 1" 2018
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: JAN 3 J 2018

Sign Here:_

PARTY OF RECORD 

COLUMBIA GAS OF OHIO 

290 W NATIONWIDE BLVD
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 

Email:GESTEP@NISOURCE.COM

APPLICANT
ATTORNEY

NONE

PARTY OF RECORD
none

none

none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
65 East State Street 
7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-4203 

Phone:614-466-1311 

Fax;614-466-9475 
Email:debra.bingham@occ.ohio.gov

*Hight, Debra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43231 
Phone:614-466-0469 

EmaiI:Debra.Hight@puc.state.oh.us

^MacDonald, Cheryl A 

NiSource Inc.
290 W. Nationwide Blvd. 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-460-6855 

Fax:614-460-8403 

Email:cmacdonald@nisource.com
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.d/2018 Service Notice For Case: 16-2422-GA-ALT

none *Mooney, Colleen L 

OPAE
PO Box 12451
Columbus,OH 43212-2451
Phone:614-488-5739
Email:cmooney@ohiopartners.org

none *Scott, Tonnetta Y Mrs.
Ohio Attorney General 
180 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-4395 
EmaiI:Tonnetta.Scott@puc.state.oh.us

none *Williams, Jamie Ms.
Ohio Consumers’ Counsel 
65 East State Street 
7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-4203
Phone:614-466-9547
Email:jamie.wilIiams@occ.ohio.gov

none *Miller, Vesta R
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 East Broad Street 
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-7702 
Email:Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us

none *Thompson, Melissa L. Ms. 
Columbia Gas of Ohio, Inc.
290 W. Nationwide Blvd
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-460-5542 

Email:mlthompson@nisource.com

none * Spencer, Ken Mr. 
Armstrong & Okey, Inc. 
222 East Town Street 
2nd Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-224-9481 

Fax:614-224-5724
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72018

none

none

none

none

none

Service Notice For Case: 16-2422-GA-ALT

Email:kspencer@aando.com

*Keeton, Kimberly L
Ohio Attorney General's Office
Public Utilities Section
30 East Broad Street, 16th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone;(614)466-4397
Fax:(614)644-8764
Email:Kimberly.Keeton@puc.state.oh.us

*Pritchard, Matthew R. Mr.
McNees Wallace & Nurick 

21 East State Street #1700
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-469-8000 

Fax:614-469-4653 
Email:mpritchard@mwncmh.com

*CofFey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 728-2516 

Fax:(614) 728-8373 

Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

*Gallon, Eric B. Mr.
Porter Wright Morris & Arthur LLP
41 S. High St., Suite 3000
Himtington Center
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-227-2190
Fax:614-227-2100
Email:egallon@porterwright.com

MOORE, KEVIN F.
OFFICE OF THE OHIO CONSUMERS’ COUNSEL 

65 EST STAT STREET, 7th FLOOR
COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4203 
Phone:(614) 466-9565 

Fax:(614)387-2965
EmaitKEVIN,MOORE@OCC.OHIO.GOV
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PARTY OF RECOIU)
OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL 

65 EAST STATE STREET 

7THFLOOR
COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4203
Phone:614-466-8574
Fax:614-466-9475

INTERVENOR

NONE
ATTORNEY
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